B 5olidRF

Solid Connectivity is Our Obsession

698-2700MHz 3dBi Omni Antenna (Home, Office)
Model: ANT090303/ANT090304

Features:
* Optional built-in power divider, can be connected in series to
eliminate dead zones and provide complete building coverage
Sleek and compact design minimizes the space needed for the
desktop antenna, and allows you to easily relocate the inside
antennas suitable for home and office

Compatible with all US carriers, including: AT&T, Verizon, T-Mobile,

Sprint, U.S. Cellular, etc.

Better incoming signal means less output power from your devices;
extending battery life and significantly reducing exposure to
electromagnetic radiation emitted by cellular devices

SMA connector

SMA connector number
Built-in power divider

Frequency Range

Gain

VSWR

Polarization

Horizontal Beam width
Vertical Beam width
Input Impedance

Max. Power

Lightning Protection

Dimensions

Weight

Reflector Material
Radome Material
Operating Temperature
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Electrical Specifications

698-960 MHz
3 dBi
<2.0
Vertical
360°
95°
50Q
50 W
DC Ground

Mechanical Specifications
203*75*75 mm
0.35 kg
Aluminum
ABS
-40°C to +65 °C

ANT090304

1710-2700 MHz

5 dBi
<15




