## Solid Connectivity is Our Obsession

## 698-2700MHz 3dBi Omni Antenna (Home, Office) Model: ANT090303/ANT090304

## **Features:**

- Optional built-in power divider, can be connected in series to eliminate dead zones and provide complete building coverage
- Sleek and compact design minimizes the space needed for the desktop antenna, and allows you to easily relocate the inside antennas suitable for home and office
- Compatible with all US carriers, including: AT&T, Verizon, T-Mobile, Sprint, U.S. Cellular, etc.
- Better incoming signal means less output power from your devices; extending battery life and significantly reducing exposure to electromagnetic radiation emitted by cellular devices
- SMA connector



	ANT090303	ANT090304
SMA connector number	2	1
Built-in power divider	Y	N

Floatuical Considirations				
Electrical Specifications				
Frequency Range	698-960 MHz	1710-2700 MHz		
Gain	3 dBi	5 dBi		
VSWR	≤2.0	≤1.5		
Polarization	Vertical			
Horizontal Beam width	360°			
Vertical Beam width	95°			
Input Impedance	50	50 Ω		
Max. Power	50 W			
Lightning Protection	DC Ground			
Mechanical Specifications				
Dimensions	203*75	203*75*75 mm		
Weight	0.3	0.35 kg		
Reflector Material	Aluminum			
Radome Material	ABS			
Operating Temperature	-40°C to +65 °C			